
 

 

 

Resultat Paradisträffen 2015 

Arvika 2015-07-09 

 

 
 

Final K9-K11 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg (VÄ) 194 144 338 
 

2 Ville Jönsson Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 189 143 332 
 

3 Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg (VÄ) 184 136 320 
 

4 Felix Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 185 128 313 
 

5 Simon Andersson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 180 129 309 
 

6 Styrbjörn Ekstrand Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 165 134 299 
 

7 Emmy Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 166 125 291 
 

8 Lea Ekstrand Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 158 120 278 
 

9 Emma Edman Dals Ed (VS) 146 108 254 
 

10 Ronya Carlqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 140 87 227 
 

 

 

 

 

Final K13-K15 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Matilda Larsson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 191 146 337 
 

2 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 192 144 336 
 

3 Victoria Spennare-Olsson Köla Skf (VÄ) 189 140 329 
 

4 Felicia Andersson Hogdals Skf (GÄ) 186 142 328 
 

5 Alexander Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 191 134 325 
 

6 Therese Bråthen Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 189 134 323 
 

7 Tobias Ness Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 183 138 321 
 

8 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 186 135 321 
 

9 Nora Hedberg Eda Skg (VÄ) 185 134 319 
 

10 David Augustsson Eda Skg (VÄ) 186 133 319 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Final K17-KL75 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå Skg (NO) 192 144 336 
 

2 Jan Emilsson Ununge Skf (ST) 190 141 331 
 

3 Kent Nilsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 191 139 330 
 

4 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (VS) 185 142 327 
 

5 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg (VÄ) 187 140 327 
 

6 Lennart Högenberg 
Hajom Skytteförening 

(VG) 
182 142 324 

 

7 David Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 187 137 324 
 

8 Sven Holm Jensen Danmark 182 140 322 
 

9 Simon Johannesson Dals Ed (VS) 182 140 322 
 

10 Stefan Jakobsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 179 136 315 
 

 

 

 

Final K2-K55 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Per Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 189 142 331 
 

2 Elin Brask Eda Skg (VÄ) 192 138 330 
 

3 Anders Johansson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 189 139 328 
 

4 Steen Pedersen Danmark 184 139 323 
 

5 Mikael Persson Saleby 189 134 323 
 

6 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 181 141 322 
 

7 Daniel Wallberg Hogdals Skf (GÄ) 187 134 321 
 

8 Claus Bruun Danmark 182 138 320 
 

9 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 183 136 319 
 

10 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 185 133 318 
 

11 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 186 131 317 
 

12 Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed (VS) 183 133 316 
 

13 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (VÄ) 179 135 314 
 

14 Fanny Storm Hogdals Skf (GÄ) 186 128 314 
 

15 Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg (VS) 183 130 313 
 

16 Morten A Larsen Danmark 179 131 310 
 

17 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 183 126 309 
 

18 Jörgen Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 180 127 307 
 

19 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 178 128 306 
 

20 Per Christensen Danmark 181 123 304 
 

 



 

           

  
Lagtävling Paradisträffen 2015 

  

           

 

Eda Skg Lag 
1 

        

  
Oscar Morfeldt 9 8 9 10 9 45 

 

  
Oliver Thyberg 9 9 10 10 9 47 136 

  

Elin 
Brask 

 
10 7 10 9 8 44 

 

           

 
Skillingmark Skg 

       

  
Therese Bråthen 9 10 9 10 9 47 

 

  
Lars Magnusson 8 9 10 10 10 47 139 

  
Per Magnusson 8 8 10 10 9 45 

 

           

 
Arvika Skg 

        

  
Jesper Nilsson 10 9 8 10 10 47 

 

  
Alexander Skau 9 9 9 8 9 44 105 

  
Håkan Nilsson 3 1 0 4 6 14 

 

           

 
Göteborgs Skg 

       

  
Kent Nilsson 9 9 10 9 10 47 

 

  
Stefan Jakobsson 10 8 6 9 8 41 121 

  
Lars Evaldsson 8 9 6 6 4 33 

 

           

 
Hagfors Skg 

        

  
Matilda Larsson 9 10 8 9 9 45 

 

  
Ida Persson 10 10 9 9 9 47 136 

  
Emelie Larsson 8 9 9 9 9 44 

 

           

 

Eda Skg Lag 
2 

        

  
David Augustsson 10 9 9 10 9 47 

 

  
Nora Hedberg 9 9 9 9 10 46 134 

  
Henry Håkansson 9 9 8 7 8 41 

 

           

           

  

Lagtävling Paradiset 50m 
 

    

  

1 Skillingmark Skg 139 
      

  

2 Hagfors Skg 136 
      

  

3 Eda Skg Lag 1 136 
      

  

4 Eda Skg Lag 2 134 
      

  

5 Göteborg Skg 121 
      

  

6 Arvika Skg 105 
       

 

 



Resultat K 9 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Felix Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 185 

2 Emmy Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 166 

3 Ronya Carlqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 140 

4 Emma Andersson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 135 

5 Gustav Tobiasson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 105 

 

Resultat K 11 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg (VÄ) 194 

2 Ville Jönsson Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 189 

3 Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg (VÄ) 184 

4 Simon Andersson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 180 

5 Styrbjörn Ekstrand Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 165 

6 Lea Ekstrand Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 158 

7 Emma Edman Dals Ed (VS) 146 

 

Resultat K 13 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 192 

2 Matilda Larsson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 191 

3 Alexander Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 191 

4 Therese Bråthen Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 189 

5 Victoria Spennare-Olsson Köla Skf (VÄ) 189 

6 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 186 

7 Tobias Ness Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 183 

8 Rasmus Karlqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 182 

9 Ida Persson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 181 

10 Tilda Rådström Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ) 180 

11 Selma Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 179 

12 Tilda Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 175 

 

Resultat K 15 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 David Augustsson Eda Skg (VÄ) 186 

2 Felicia Andersson Hogdals Skf (GÄ) 186 

3 Nora Hedberg Eda Skg (VÄ) 185 

4 Linus Edman Dals Ed (VS) 182 

5 Simon Heder Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 181 

6 Emelie Johannesson Dals Ed (VS) 180 

 



Resultat K 17 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 David Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 187 

2 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg (VÄ) 187 

3 Simon Johannesson Dals Ed (VS) 182 

 

Resultat K 1 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Sven Holm Jensen Danmark 182 

2 Jesper Nygren Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 175 

3 Simon Ness Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 173 

 

Resultat K 2 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Malin Stafås Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 183 

2 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 178 

 

Resultat K 3 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Fanny Storm Hogdals Skf (GÄ) 186 

2 Benjamin Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 178 

3 Amanda Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 175 

4 Evelina Isaksson Hogdals Skf (GÄ) 172 

5 Jon Luckman Hansen Danmark 167 

6 Ann-Sophie Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 160 

7 Dick Edman Dals Ed (VS) 160 

 

Resultat K 4 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Mikael Persson Saleby 189 

2 Daniel Wallberg Hogdals Skf (GÄ) 187 

3 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 185 

4 Steen Pedersen Danmark 184 

5 Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed (VS) 183 

6 Claus Bruun Danmark 182 

7 Jörgen Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 180 

8 Morten A Larsen Danmark 179 

9 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 178 

10 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ) 172 

 

 



 

Resultat K Elit 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Elin Brask Eda Skg (VÄ) 192 

2 Anders Johansson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 189 

3 Per Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 189 

4 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 186 

5 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 181 

6 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (VG) 175 

 

Resultat K 55 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 183 

2 Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg (VS) 183 

3 Per Christensen Danmark 181 

4 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (VÄ) 179 

5 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 177 

6 Henry Lindström I 19/A9 (N) 177 

7 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 176 

8 Erik Madsen Danmark 176 

9 Johnny Wallberg Hogdals Skf (GÄ) 172 

10 Björn Boström Tibro Skytteförening (VG) 169 

11 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (GÄ) 159 

 

Resultat KL65 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Jan Emilsson Ununge Skf (ST) 190 

2 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (VS) 185 

3 Willy Hermansen Danmark 167 

 

Resultat KL70 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå Skg (NO) 192 

2 Kent Nilsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 191 

3 Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skytteförening (VG) 182 

4 Stefan Jakobsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 179 

5 Per Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (VG) 179 

 


